
Cr Lilian Henschke
Mobile 0477 748 328
lhenschke@burnside.sa.gov.au

informed

Mobile 0411 140 190
mdaws@burnside.sa.gov.au

Cr Mike Daws

Cr Jane Davey
Mobile 0427 444 275 
jdavey@burnside.sa.gov.au

Kensington Park

Rose Park & Toorak Gardens

Cr Peter Cornish
Mobile 0417 871 155
pcornish@burnside.sa.gov.au

401 Greenhill Road, Tusmore SA 5065   
PO Box 9, Glenside SA 5065   
burnside@burnside.sa.gov.au  T 08 8366 4200  
F 08 8366 4299  www.burnside.sa.gov.au

Mayor

Mayor Anne Monceaux

Mobile 0455 336 599 
Office 8366 4205   
amonceaux@burnside.sa.gov.au

Mobile 0402 070 699
phuebl@burnside.sa.gov.au 

Cr Paul Huebl

Mobile 0414 595 473
Office 8348 7775
hjones@burnside.sa.gov.au

Cr Harvey Jones

Beaumont Eastwood & Glenunga

Kensington Gardens & Magill

Elected Members 
Contact list

Cr Ted Jennings
Mobile 0406 778 441 
tjennings@burnside.sa.gov.au

Cr Di Wilkins
Mobile 0417 824 058 
dwilkins@burnside.sa.gov.au

Mobile 0438 559 301 
jharvey@burnside.sa.gov.au

Cr Jo Harvey

Cr Andy Xing
Mobile 0416 490 369 
axing@burnside.sa.gov.au

Burnside

Mobile 0431 570 686  
khallett@burnside.sa.gov.au

Cr Kerry Hallett

Mobile 0422 327 080
jturnbull@burnside.sa.gov.au

Cr Jenny Turnbull
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